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Week 1 Games

111.00
111.00
183.30
129.70
129.70
134.00
134.00
159.60
159.60
168.20
168.20
117.80

Cheap Bastards!
Cheap Bastards!
Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train

The Pain Train
Four Horsemen
Four Horsemen
Grim Reaper

Grim Reaper
Himalayas

Week 2 Games

79.60

79.60
146.90
144.50
144.50
156.80
156.80
154.80
154.80
116.30
116.30
108.60

Cheap Bastards!
Cheap Bastards!
The Pain Train
Four Horsemen
Four Horsemen
Grim Reaper
Grim Reaper
Himalayas
Himalayas
Wrecking Crew
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles

Week 3 Games

74.00
74.00
125.50
80.30
80.30
102.20
102.20
80.90
80.90
66.70
66.70
173.20

Cheap Bastards!
Cheap Bastards!
Grim Reaper
Himalayas
Himalayas
Wrecking Crew
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles
Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee
Aiken Knee
Lucky Leprechauns

Week 4 Games

174.00
174.00

98.30
105.50
105.50
136.80
136.80
123.80
123.80
153.50
153.50

88.80

Cheap Bastards!
Cheap Bastards!
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles
Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee

Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
Lucky Leprechauns
34

34

Hooters Naked&Hot

128.50
183.30

83.20
128.50
170.80

83.20
140.00
170.80
131.00
140.00
117.80
131.00

91.60
146.90
102.90

91.60

97.20
102.90
170.80

97.20
100.00
170.80
108.60
100.00

119.30
125.50
117.20
119.30
129.40
117.20
110.80
129.40
113.20
110.80
173.20
113.20

118.60
98.30
203.10
118.60
125.00
203.10
150.60
125.00
94.80
150.60
88.80
94.80

34

Hooters Naked&Hot
Lucky Leprechauns
34

Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles
Himalayas
Wrecking Crew

The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train
Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
34

Hooters Naked&Hot
Lucky Leprechauns
34

Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee

Four Horsemen
Grim Reaper

The Pain Train

Four Horsemen
The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train
Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
34

Hooters Naked&Hot
Lucky Leprechauns
34

Himalayas
Wrecking Crew
Grim Reaper
Himalayas

Four Horsemen
Grim Reaper

The Pain Train
Four Horsemen
The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train
Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
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Week 5 Games

121.00
121.00

60.40
154.70
154.70
104.00
104.00
159.40
159.40
180.90
180.90

65.80

Cheap Bastards!
Cheap Bastards!
Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
Lucky Leprechauns
34

34

Hooters Naked&Hot
Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train

Week 6 Games

113.80
113.80
45.80
103.00
103.00
244.20
244.20
69.70
69.70
109.00
109.00
66.60

Cheap Bastards!
Cheap Bastards!

34

Hooters Naked&Hot
Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train

The Pain Train

Four Horsemen
Four Horsemen
Grim Reaper

Week 7 Games

97.40
97.40
81.70
124.20
124.20
153.20
153.20
108.90
108.90
88.20
88.20
124.10

Cheap Bastards!
Cheap Bastards!
The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train
The Pain Train
Four Horsemen
Four Horsemen
Grim Reaper
Grim Reaper
Himalayas
Himalayas
Wrecking Crew

Week 8 Games

57.00
57.00
95.60
86.00
86.00
103.60
103.60
127.90
127.90
115.70
115.70
73.80

Cheap Bastards!
Cheap Bastards!
Four Horsemen
Grim Reaper
Grim Reaper
Himalayas
Himalayas
Wrecking Crew
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles
Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee

72.00
60.40
112.80
72.00
156.30
112.80
175.60
156.30
114.20
175.60
65.80
114.20

99.30
45.80
97.30
99.30
114.80
97.30
147.50
114.80
116.20
147.50
66.60
116.20

135.50
81.70
157.90
135.50
69.70
157.90
83.20
69.70
94.60
83.20
124.10
94.60

108.70

95.60
145.10
108.70
146.10
145.10
198.20
146.10
110.90
198.20

73.80
110.90

Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles
Himalayas
Wrecking Crew
Grim Reaper
Himalayas

Four Horsemen
Grim Reaper
The Pain Train
Four Horsemen

Lucky Leprechauns
34

Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles
Himalayas
Wrecking Crew
Grim Reaper
Himalayas

Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
34

Hooters Naked&Hot
Lucky Leprechauns
34

Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles

The Pain Train

Four Horsemen
The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train
Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
34

Hooters Naked&Hot
Lucky Leprechauns
34

Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
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Week 9 Games

102.90 Cheap Bastards! 93.60 Grim Reaper
102.90 Cheap Bastards! 106.40 Himalayas
106.40 Himalayas 67.80 Four Horsemen
153.00 Wrecking Crew 93.60 Grim Reaper
153.00 Wrecking Crew 202.00 The Pain Train
74.90 Screamin' Eagles 67.80 Four Horsemen
74.90 Screamin' Eagles 119.50 The Snarling Ditkas
143.20 Aiken Knee 202.00 The Pain Train
143.20 Aiken Knee 137.40 Hooters Naked&Hot
139.20 Lucky Leprechauns 119.50 The Snarling Ditkas
139.20 Lucky Leprechauns 106.40 34
106.40 34 137.40 Hooters Naked&Hot

Week 10 Games

76.60 Cheap Bastards! 84.90 Wrecking Crew

76.60 Cheap Bastards! 48.00 Screamin' Eagles

48.00 Screamin' Eagles 118.40 Himalayas
125.20 Aiken Knee 84.90 Wrecking Crew
125.20 Aiken Knee 149.70 Grim Reaper
101.70 Lucky Leprechauns 118.40 Himalayas
101.70 Lucky Leprechauns 71.20 Four Horsemen
145.00 34 149.70 Grim Reaper
145.00 34 135.50 The Pain Train
124.20 Hooters Naked&Hot 71.20 Four Horsemen
124.20 Hooters Naked&Hot 119.00 The Snarling Ditkas
119.00 The Snarling Ditkas 135.50 The Pain Train
Week 11 Games

88.80 Cheap Bastards! 178.20 Aiken Knee

88.80 Cheap Bastards! 130.10 Lucky Leprechauns
130.10 Lucky Leprechauns 71.40 Screamin' Eagles
163.10 34 178.20 Aiken Knee
163.10 34 125.30 Wrecking Crew
114.20 Hooters Naked&Hot 71.40 Screamin' Eagles
114.20 Hooters Naked&Hot 58.20 Himalayas

98.50 The Snarling Ditkas 125.30 Wrecking Crew

98.50 The Snarling Ditkas 100.40 Grim Reaper

92.70 The Pain Train 58.20 Himalayas

92.70 The Pain Train 163.80 Four Horsemen
163.80 Four Horsemen 100.40 Grim Reaper
Week 12 Games
100.90 Cheap Bastards! 117.30 34
100.90 Cheap Bastards! 114.80 Hooters Naked&Hot
114.80 Hooters Naked&Hot 133.50 Lucky Leprechauns
174.00 The Snarling Ditkas 117.30 34
174.00 The Snarling Ditkas 116.40 Aiken Knee

85.50 The Pain Train 133.50 Lucky Leprechauns

85.50 The Pain Train 79.30 Screamin' Eagles

76.20 Four Horsemen 116.40 Aiken Knee

76.20 Four Horsemen 98.70 Wrecking Crew
100.70 Grim Reaper 79.30 Screamin' Eagles
100.70 Grim Reaper 151.50 Himalayas
151.50 Himalayas 98.70 Wrecking Crew
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Week 13 Games

96.90 Cheap Bastards!
96.90 Cheap Bastards!
147.90 The Pain Train
142.30 Four Horsemen
142.30 Four Horsemen
109.70 Grim Reaper
109.70 Grim Reaper
82.10 Himalayas
82.10 Himalayas
126.70 Wrecking Crew
126.70 Wrecking Crew
67.10 Screamin' Eagles

Playoff Week 1 Games

148.90 Hooters Naked&Hot
107.40 Grim Reaper
151.90 The Pain Train
114.00 Four Horsemen
121.70 Himalayas

148.30 34

Playoff Week 2 Games

122.10 Hooters Naked&Hot
189.80 The Snarling Ditkas
145.70 Wrecking Crew
121.10 34

122.60 Screamin' Eagles
121.00 Aiken Knee

Playoff Week 3 Games

101.20 Lucky Leprechauns
116.20 Hooters Naked&Hot
146.40 The Pain Train
71.60 Four Horsemen
127.30 Grim Reaper
85.00 Wrecking Crew

Screamin' Eagles

287.70
147.90
107.90
287.70

96.90
107.90
101.30

96.90
102.50
101.30

67.10
102.50

125.40
168.70
107.00
122.90

85.00
146.80

208.40
144.60

67.80
119.10
120.40
168.40

81.10
85.50
116.80
90.20
76.60
116.80

The Snarling Ditkas
The Pain Train
Hooters Naked&Hot
The Snarling Ditkas
34

Hooters Naked&Hot
Lucky Leprechauns
34

Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
Screamin' Eagles
Aiken Knee

The Snarling Ditkas
Lucky Leprechauns
Wrecking Crew
Screamin' Eagles
Cheap Bastards!
Aiken Knee

Lucky Leprechauns
The Pain Train
Four Horsemen
Himalayas

Grim Reaper
Cheap Bastards!

The Snarling Ditkas
Aiken Knee

Cheap Bastards!
34

Himalayas

Cheap Bastards!

54.60
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